
ALMA LATINA
Harmonie / Fanfare
ES B 803.21

Durata / Duration / Durée / Dauer / Lengte :  5’ 40’’ 
Difficoltà / Difficulty / Degré de difficulté / Schwierigkeitsgrad / Moeilijdsgraad :  C/D

Instrumentation 

1. Full Score

2. C Flute I
2. C Flute II
1. Oboe 
1. Eb Clarinet
8. Bb Clarinet I 
8. Bb Clarinet II 
1. Bb Bass Clarinet
1. Bb Soprano Sax (à déf. Oboe)
2. Eb Alto Sax I
2. Eb Alto Sax II
2. Bb Tenor Sax
1. Eb Baritone Sax
2. Eb + F Horn I / Eb Alto I
2. Eb + F Horn II / Eb Alto II
1. Eb Cornet 
2. Bb Trumpet I
2. Bb Trumpet II
2. Bb Trumpet III
1. Trombone I 
1. Trombone II        C + Bb  
1. Trombone III  
2. Bb Euphonium   / Bb Baritone / Bb Tenorhorn 
2. C Euphonium / C Baritone / Bassoon
1. Bass Guitar
4. C Basses I  + II
2. Eb Basses  
2. Bb Basses  / Bb Bass Sax
1. Glockenspiel
1. Timpani
1. Guitar
1. Drum Set
4. Percussions I-II (Congas / Shaker / Chimes / Gong / Tam tam / Triangle / 
                              Bass Drum /Tambourine / Cowbell / Vibraslap / Triangle / Guiro)

Additional Parts (for several countries)

1. Bb Trombone I  
1. Bb Trombone II  
1. Bb Trombone III  
2. Bb Baritone / Bb Euphonium  
2. Eb Basses  
2. Bb Basses   

Fanfarte Parts

1. Eb Bugle
8. Bb Bugle I
8. Bb Bugle II
1. Bb Soprano Sax



&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

?

?

?

?

?

&

&

÷

÷

÷

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Flute

Oboe

Eb Clarinet

Bb Clarinet I-II

Eb Alto sax  I-II

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Sopr.Sax

Eb Bugle

Bb Bugle I-II

Bb Trumpet I-II-III

F Horn I-II

C Trombone I-II-III

C Euphonium

C Basses

Bass Guitar

Timpani

Guitar

Glockenspiel

Drum Set

Percussion I

Percussion II

q » ¡¶§Rock

Shaker

Congas

“THE CUP OF LIFE” (D. Child - R. Rosa)
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ALMA  LATINA arr. for band by
Andrea Ravizza
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ALMA  LATINA arr. for band by
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